T

LSW

610 Esther Street, Suite 200
Vancouver, WA 98660

360-694-8571

LSW-ARCHITECTS.COM

2019

HOURLY BILLING RATES

Position

Support Staff
Intern |

Intern Il

Intern IlI

Interior Designer
Architect/Designer |
Architect/Designer Il
Architect/Designer Il
Project Manager
Associate

Associate Principal

Principal

Rate Per
Hour

$ 80.00
$ 90.00
$105.00
$130.00
$ 140.00
$135.00
$150.00
$165.00
$175.00
$185.00
$245.00

$315.00



