

610 Esther Street, Suite 200 Vancouver, WA 98660

360-694-8571

LSW-ARCHITECTS.COM

2019 HOURLY BILLING RATES

	Rate Per
Position	Hour
Support Staff	\$ 80.00
Intern I	\$ 90.00
Intern II	\$ 105.00
Intern III	\$ 130.00
Interior Designer	\$ 140.00
Architect/Designer I	\$ 135.00
Architect/Designer II	\$ 150.00
Architect/Designer III	\$ 165.00
Project Manager	\$ 175.00
Associate	\$ 185.00
Associate Principal	\$ 245.00
Principal	\$ 315.00